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Kenneth Friend 
NEW LISTING 

WINNETKA—5 Bdrm. , 2 ' 2 bath English 
home. Living rm. w/frpl. Separa te 
Dining rm, Den, Kit w/D&D. Beauti­
ful large yard . LOW TAXES. Pat io. 
Most desirable a rea . P R I C E D FOR 
IMMEDIATE SALE at $47,500. 

BRICK DREAM RANCH 
HIGHLAND PARK—Magnificent gar­

den. Move-in condition. Perfect ret ire­
ment home or small family. Modern 
Kit with la rge eat ing a rea . Unbeliev­
able low main tenance . MID 30s.! 

IMMEDIATE OCCUPANCY 
WINNETKA—Beautifully built Hemphill 

home. 4 Bedrms 3 ' 2 ba ths . Living rm 
j w/frpl. s epa ra t e Dining rm, NEW 
t KIT, Pan Fami ly rm, screened porch. 

Pan Rec rm. Close to t rain, school 
and shops. REDUCED to $59,500. 

I JUST LISTED 
GLENCOE—Brick and redwood Ranch. 

2/3 Bedrms , 2 baths. Living rm 
w/frpl, s epa ra te Dining rm-could be 
converted to 3rd Bedrm, Kit w/D&D. 
Utility rm . Cedar closet. Beamed 
ceilings. Pa rque t floors. Master Bed­
rm opens to hea ted POOL and BATH 
HOUSE. Jalousied porch and Pat io. 

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION. 40s. 
T E R R I F I C YOUNG AREA 

HIGHLAND PARK—3 Bedrm. 1>2 bath 
Split Level. P a n Family rm, large 
Living rm, Dining r m . Kit w/ea t ing 
area . Best school district . 20s! 

NEW—NEW—NEW 
WINNETKA—2 story central ly air con­

ditioned COLONIAL in excellent loca­
tion. 4 Bedrms , 2Va baths . Living rm 
w/frpl. Dining rm, P a n Fami ly 
rmw/frpl . DON'T MISS THIS! 

LUXURIOUS HOME 
HIGHLAND PARK—If you are seeking 

the finest-DON'T MISS THIS custom 
built 5 Bedrm RANCH. Large slate 
Foyer, Living r m w/frpl, s epa ra t e 
oval Dining rm, pan Rec r m . 
Centrally air conditioned. Under­
ground sprinkling. Upper bracket . 

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION 
HIGHLAND PARK—For the la rge fam­

ily. 7 Bedrms , 3Vs ba ths . Perfect 
condition. Close to Lake, t ra in and 
shops. $59,900. 

Kenneth Friend 
CALL TIL 10 P.M. 

^ Hubbard Woods 835-3750 

CLIFF PEET REALTOR 
, May We Serve You Too? 

GLENVIEW 
Attention busy executive with wife 
and desire for pr iva te home living. 
Lovely stone and brick ranch si tuated 
on 1-1/3 ac re es ta te only 1 mile from 
center of town. Heavily wooded with 
giant oaks and other beautiful t rees . 
Eve ry room is large and comfor table . 
Both bedrooms have corner windows. 
Don't become a cliff dweller. Relax in 
a home. $64,500. 

N O R T H F I E L D 
A home with a separa te 3 rm . apt., 
next to forest p rese rve , 3 ca r ga rage 
and other ex t ras , is the answer for 
your family living p rob lems , for 
$43,500. 

N O R T H F I E L D 
Brand new 3 bedroom, 2l

2 bath home 
with many ex t ras . Walking dis tance to 
New Tr ier West—Loyola High Schools. 
Enjoy benefits of Winnetka P a r k Dist. 
Pr iced to sell $35,500. 

GLENCOE 
Air conditioned—F.A. gas—split-level 
8 rooms . 4 la rge bedrooms. Profes­
sionally landscaped. Elec t r ic eye 2\2 
car gar . Beautiful condition. $55,000 
buys now. 

f Cliff Peet. Realtor 
812 Oak, Winnetka 446-8280 or 0782 

NORTHBROOK 
JUST LISTED 

OWNER HATES TO GO 
you'll hate to wait until F e b r u a r y 1 
for this 3-bedroom, 2-bath ranch with 
its big family room plus full base­
ment . Excel lent condition—popular 
Es t a t e s location. $28,900. 

SPACIOUS OLDER COLONIAL 
on 1½ ac res . 4 bedrooms—2\ 2 baths. 
A great home for the large family 
who would enjoy country living. 
$32,900. 

AYARS 
REALTY COMPANY 
824 Waukegan Rd. Northbrook 

CRestwood 2-3550 

EAST WILMETTE 
THIS WELL—MAINTAINED T H R E E 

bedroom home has an addit ional Sun 
Room and heated sleeping porch. A 
paneled fireplace wall g races the 
living room. New heat ing plant and 
fenced yard . P r i ced in low thir t ies . 

ROTH BROTHERS 
UN 9-1444 3000 Central St., Evans ton 

WILMETTE ALL NORTH SHORE 

CONSULT US 
B E F O R E YOU BUY OR SELL 

WANNER REALTY CO. 
REALTORS 

545 Green Bay, Wilmette 251-4133. 

October 20, 1966 
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Ring RINGER 
for RESULTS 

WINNETKA 
BEAUTIFUL and SPACIOUS 3 bedroom 

and 3 bath RANCH with ex t ra 
bedroom and bath in basement . Living 
room and Dining room overlook 
professionally landscaped garden and 
forest p reserve . Oak paneled FAMILY 
ROOM has corner lannon stone fire­
place, built-in bookshelves, random 
width pegged floor. Kitchen has la rge 
eat ing area with built-in appliances. 
CENTRALLY AIR CONDITIONED. 
New incinerator . Walton humidifier 
and other F E A T U R E S too many to 
enumera t e . Located in P R E S T I G E 
AREA of comparab le homes. Pr iced 
at $94,500. 

NORTHBROOK 
JUST LISTED, SPACIOUS Bi-Level on 

',2 ac re nea r town. LARGE Fami ly 
room, 3 bedrooms and 2 baths . ALL 
good size rooms. Walking dis tance to 
t ra ins , churches and shopping. $35,500. 

An OUTSTANDING Fami ly home lo­
cated on 1½ acres of beautifully 
landscaped proper ty with SWiMM I* 
POOL, Living room, Separa te Dining 
room. Den, BREAKFAST-FAMILY 
ROOM and Kitchen. 4th bedroom or 
ma id ' s room w/powder room, all on 
1st floor. 3 exceptionally la rge bed­
rooms, 2 full baths , 1 bath off mas te r 
suite on 2nd floor. Recreat ion room 
w/f i replace and oath in basement . 
CENTRALLY AIR CONDITIONED. 
In the 70s. 

HIGHLAND PARK 
FIVE bedroom SPLIT L E V E L avai lable 

for IMMEDIATE POSSESSION. 2\2 
baths . LARGE paneled Fami ly room. 
Kitchen w/s tove and refr igerator . 
G R E A T house for the family who 
needs room. $27,500. 

EVANSTON 
FIVE bedroom house in IMMACULATE 

CONDITION. Large paneled Living 
room w/full size Dining " L . " Good 
size Kitchen w/EATING a rea . Main 
floor bedroom and bath. L a r g e pan­
eled FAMILY ROOM. 4 bedrooms and 
1 bath on 2nd floor. 2'/2 car brick 
ga rage . ONLY $32,500. 

L RINGER 
Winnetka Hll lcrest 6-7274 
999 Linden LOngbeach 1-4463 

KENILWORTH REALTY 
$49,500 in SEARS AND NEW T R I E R 

EAST AND FAITH, HOPE AND 
CHARITY Schools. 4 bedrms . . 3 baths 
and family rm. An Excellent Value. 

$51,500 in EAST GLENCOE. 4 bedrms . . 
2 baths, paneled l ibrary and family 
rm . Gas heat. Will consider rent ing 
at $450. month with option to buy. 

$43,500—SPACIOUS COLONIAL. 4 bed­
rms . , 2\2 baths , family r m . in Eas t 
Wilmette. 

$37,000—OPEN SUNDAY—2044 Elmwood 
Av. in Wilmette. 4 bdrms. , 2 ba ths . 
jalousied breezeway and secluded 
patio. Owner transf. must sell. 

$41,500—4 YEAR OLD BRICK split-level 
in Wilmette. St. Joseph Church. 3 
bedrms. , 2½ baths , lovely family r m . 
2 c a r ga r age . 

$27,500—Brick Bungalow in Glenview. 4 
bedrooms, bath. Excellent location. 

LOOKING FOR A LARGE FAMILY 
HOME? 
You'll find it here in E. Wilmette near 
lake, schools, t ra ins , churches , stores 
and t ransp . Liv. Rm., Din. Rm. Mod. 
Kit., Pd r . rm . plus sun r m . and den-
family r m . on 1st fl. Generous closets 
thruout. Space for Rec Rm. Middle 
70s. 

KENILWORTH REALTY 
410 Green Bay Rd. AL 1-5600 

THAT'S THE WAY 
THE BALL BOUNCES! 

T H E OWNER IS A F O R M E R PRO 
Football player . He's been t ransfer red 
so is offering you a tasteful, thought­
fully planned home in Northbrook at 
$53,500—well below rep lacement value. 
Ex t r a fea tures : Tacked down carpet­
ing, double oven range , marb le 
counters , teak floors and MUCH 
MORE. DO see this 4 bedroom, 3 bath 
d ream house TODAY. Consult Vir­
ginia F r a m e ( res . HI 6-3270) 

John Charmer 
& ASSOCIATES INC., REALTORS 

525 Lincoln Ave. Winnetka 

Hlllcrest 6-8400 
TRADE 

OWNER WILL TRADE NEW 4 BED-
room 3 bath home in Eas t Glenview 
for smal le r home on North Shore plus 
some cash. California Redwood and 
Brick; walnut paneled Fami ly room 
with fireplace; large living room: 
sepa ra t e dining room; fully equipped 
kitchen, ce ramic baths; a t tached ga­
rage with electr ic eye door. Close to 
all schools. 

NASH 446-9000 

CUSTOM BUILT, CENTRALLY L o ­
cated; 8 y r s . old. Pan . liv. rm. , 
beamed ceiling, fp lc ; sep. pan. din. 
rm , ; lge. kitchen; 3 twin sz. bdrms . , 1 
smal ler bdrm. ; 1\2 CT ba ths ; mud 
room. Pan . r ec . r m . w / f p l c ; ga r age . 
By owner. $35,950. 

1740 Maple, Northbrook. CR 2-4395. 
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Vroman-McKnight 
Realtors 

IN EVANSTON 
BRICK RESIDENCE—7 ROOMS 

In N.W. Evans ton near Grant Street, 
Lincolnwood School and Park . This 
with its surroundings is an excellent 
buy. En t ryway , Living rm. w/frpl., 
DR. Kitchen, la rge separa te Breakfas t 
rm . and bath on the 1st floor. 3 
Bedrooms and bath on 2nd. Full 
basement , HW Gas ht. and det. 
ga rage . Jus t reduced to $31,000. 

IN WILMETTE 
9 ROOM BRICK RESIDENCE 

An Excellent home for those who need 
5 Bedrooms and close to Eas t 
Wilmette Transpor ta t ion and shopping 
1st. Floor : Living rm. w/frpl., DR, 
Den or la rge TV rm. , Kitchen 
w/ea t ing space. Laundry room. Pwd-
rm. and Front and Rear pch. 5 
Bedrooms 2 baths and sleeping pch. 
on 2nd. Det. 2 car ga r age . $43,500. 

CUSTOM BUILT BRICK RANCH 
Living r m . w / C r a b Orchard fireplace, 
Cabinet Kitchen, Pane led Jalousie 
porch, 2 Bedrooms, Study or 3rd 
bedroom, Ceramic Tiled bath. Full 
basement with roughed in fireplace 
and paneled pwdrm. F.A. Gas ht. \\2 
ca r detached ga rage . Mid 30s. 

EAST SIDE EXECUTIVE RESIDENCE 
This De Luxe Home One Block from 
the Lake is a cha rming older home 
with 6 Bedrooms and 4'2 baths. 1st. 
Floor: Large Living rm. w/frpl . , 
Dining rm. . Sun Porch, Library, 
Kitchen w/Dishwasher and Disposal 
and P w d r m . 2nd. Floor: 5 Bedrooms 
and 3 baths . (One a separa te suite 
bedroom and ba th ) . 3rd. floor; Sitting 
rm. , BR and bath. A 60 foot Ball room 
adjoins on the 2nd Floor. Full 
Basemen t with Store room. Offices 
and electric Elevator to 2nd floor. 3 
Car detached garage . 100 ft. lot. 
P r i ced at $77,000 well below replace­
ment cost. Brokers co-operation invit­
ed and many call Mr. McKnight for 
Individual or Group showing. Inquires 
invited. 

Vroman-McKnight 
Realtors 

515-4th St. ALpine 1-0407 Wilmette 

DE LUXE HOME 
For Large Family — 

Custom Built 
BY H E M P H I L L ONLY 6 YEARS AGO 

and occupies approximate ly 3/4 ac re . 
It offers a Fami ly Rm. w/F i r ep l ace 
and West Bar opening off Pat io. Huge 
Fami ly-Type Kitchen w/Ea t ing a rea . 
L a r g e Living Rm., Dining Rm. and 
SIX BEDROOMS with 3 BATHS. 
There is an a t t ached 2 Car Ga rage , 
underground Sprinkling System, dual 
Fu rnaces and other ex t r a s . St. Jo­
seph ' s Pa r i sh . Pr iced at—$77,500. 
MRS. STEVENSON (home phone: UN 
9-2376). 

GLENCOE 
Stunning Lannon Stone 

COLONIAL HOME FEATURING 10 
SPACIOUS ROOMS, 5 or 6 BED­
ROOMS and 5 ' 2 Ce ramic Tile BATHS. 
Spacious 26' Living Room. 18' x 15' 
Dining Room, 25' x 20' Fami ly Room 
w/F i r ep l ace and Bar . Ceramic Tile 
Powder Rm, Modern Hardwood Cabi­
net Kitchen w/Dishwasher and Break­
fast Room, Bedroom and Ceramic Tile 
Bath and Maid 's Bedroom and Cer­
amic Tile Bath all on the first floor. 
Master Bedroom w/Ceramic Tile Bath 
and 3 twin sized Bedrooms and 2 
Ceramic Tile Ba ths all on the 2nd 
floor. 2 Car Att. Ga rage , Underground 
Sprinkling System. Situated on over 
2/3rds of an Acre in choice E a s t 
Glencoe. P R I C E D TO SELL in low 
80s. Call— 

ALAN SEX 

BAIRD & WARNER 
524 Davis Street Evans ton . Illinois 
GReenleaf 5-1855 BRoadway 3-3855 

WILMETTE 
S.E., 2 BLOCKS TO EL. SPACIOUS 2 

s tory stucco. 4 Bedrooms, IV2 baths, 
la rge living room w/f i replace, l a rge 
dining room, screened porch. Gas 
heat , 2 ca r ga r age . In mid 30s. 
Possession on closing 

NORTHFIELD 
YOU WILL LOVE THIS BRICK AND 

Lannon stone ranch . Full bsmt . 
w /pan . rec . rm. , bar and frpl. Lge. 
liv. rm. , din. rm . combination separ­
ated by frpl.. jalousied fam. rm. , 
modern kitchen w/ea t ing a rea . 3 twin 
size bdrms . , dressing rm. , 2 c. ba ths . 
80' landscaped corner . 2 car ga r age . 
$49,000. 

TIGHE REALTY CO. 
REALTORS 

521^th St. Wi lmet te ALpine 1-3005 
DEERFIELD—COLONIAL S P L I T -

level. Beautifully ldscpd. lot; quiet 
s t ree t close to schools, shopping, 
t r ansp . Air-cond. Liv. r m . with fplc. 
Din. rm. ; cabinet kitchen built-ins; 3 
bdrms . , 1½ baths ; lge. fam. rm. ; 2 
ca r ga r age . 18 x 13 paneled play or 
workrm. Carpets , d rapes , appls. incl. 
Low 30s. Call 945-2933. By owner. 

GLENBROOK COUNTRYSIDE 
3 bdrm. ranch; din. rm. , liv. rm. , L-
shaped w/frpl. ; at t . fin. gar . ; plaster 
walls; 200 plus elec. serv. and gas ; 
hot-water radiant heat ; on \2 a c r e lot. 
Low 20s. Appt. only, 231-0173. 

158 For Sale—Houses 

Mitchell Brothers 
EVANSTON 

412 LAKE ST. OPEN SUN. 2-5 
LAST CHANCE to P u r c h a s e this 

CHARMING OLD EVANSTON HOME 
as is and use your imaginat ion! 
Perfect for the Antique lover. Living 
room, l ibrary, room sized foyer and 
large dining room. 4 Bedrooms plus 
sewing room or nursery . COME BY 
AND TAKE A LOOK! You'll be 
pleasant ly surpr ised with all the 
bright roominess . Mid 30s. 

2204 NOYES O P E N SUN. 2-5 
EXCELLENT VALUE! 3 bedroom tap­

estry brick Bungalow. Nicely fenced 
yard . Full basement . One ca r garage . 
Desirable N.W. Location plus Lincoln-
wood school Area. Owner t ransferred. 
Quick possession. Ju s t $26,500. Bet ter 
Hurry to see this One! 

CHOICE LINCOLNWOOD SCHOOL 
DISCTICT! LOW LOW T H I R T I E S ! 
Expandable P.i story brick home with 
new carpet ing and decorat ing just 9 
months old. Kitchen has dishwasher 
and disposal plus a beautifully wood 
paneled family room adjoining it. 2 
car ga rage , all on la rge lot. COME 
BY AND SEE IT! 

Call todav and S E E THIS Delightful 
HONEYMOON HIDEWAY or Perfect 
R E T I R E M E N T HOME. Desirable 
North West location with 2 bedrooms 
plus den on beautiful la rge landscaped 
lot. In the 20s. 

IMMACULATELY MAINTAINED Brick 
ranch, with wood paneled family 
room, sleeping room, 16 x 10, Full 
shower bath, and built-in cedar closet 
in basement , in addition to laundry 
facilities and s torage . 2 bedrooms and 
bath on first floor and large kitchen 
with wood cabinets . HURRY AND 
SEE IT NOW! 

WILMETTE 
2 APARTMENT Brick in Mid-Wilmette. 

ENJOY YOUR HOME AND INCOME 
TOO! Make an appointment to see 
this well built one owner proper ty . 
Walk to schools and shops. Bus at 
corner. P r i ced in low 30s. Miss Miller. 

Mitchell Brothers 
REALTORS 

Serving The North Shore Since 1903 
2548 Green Bay Rd. Evans ton 
GReenleaf 5-3900 BR 3-3900 

Town & Country 
TRY THESE FOR SIZE! 

COUNTRY LIVING FOR YOU 
Restored F a r m house, owners ' moving 
out of town leaving many ex t r a s . You 
have fenced proper ty with land, 5 
bedroom home, 4 ca r ga rage , air 
conditioned. Separa te air cond. office 
or rec. r m . A 60' x 120' barn , a milk 
house or s torage space. Pr iced to sell 
quickly. 

EXECUTIVE WITH A growing family 
will find this an ideal location. Only a 
short walk t o New Tr ier West and 
other excellent schools. $41,000 will 
buy a 4 bedroom, 2½ bath home with 
1st floor den and paneled rec . r m . 
plus dark room in full basement . 
a t tached ga rage is also included. Low 
taxes . 

DON'T JUST DRIVE BY 
1419 P leasan t Lane. Let us show it to 
you. 7 rooms of delightful living. 3 
nice bedrooms, 1½ baths , l a rge 
paneled den and family room. Living 
room with la rge picture window faces 
secluded ' 2 ac re . This beautiful r anch 
is only $37,000. 

Town & Country 
ASSOCIATES, INC. 

843 E lm Street Winnetka 

HI 6-8000 BR 3-5080 
NO TRICKS—ALL TREATS 

IN GLENVIEW 
Transfe r red executive offers immacu­
late tri-level home in popular P a r k 
Manor-lovely carpeted living room-
three spacious bedrooms, paneled 
family room, cabinet kitchen (wood) 
w/big breakfast a rea and only $24,900. 

IN NORTHBROOK 
A distinctive home planned for gra­
cious living, overlooking golf course . 
Living, dining combination, three bed 
rooms-modern cabinet kitchen. P a r t . 
paneled rec . room, patio (huge) . Two 
ca r g a r a g e . 

SEQUENS REALTY 
Open Sundays 11 to 5 

1240 Meadow Rd. Northbrook, 272-0200 

LAKE BLUFF 
ATTRACTIVE WHITE FRAME CAPE 

cod. Half ac re lot. 3 bd rms . , l a rge liv. 
rm. , cab. kit. with built-ins, l ' i ba ths , 
util. rm. , gas heat , 2 car gar . All in 
immacu la t e condition. Pr iced to sell 
at $21,900. For appointment to inpeet, 
please call Mr. E m m a CE 4-1897 or 
CE 4-0333. 

LAKE FOREST REALTY 
570 N. Oakwood Lake Fores t 

362-0200 
GLENCOE $60,000 
Handsome Colonial in Central school 

distr ict and near Lake . Offers 5 
bedrooms and 3½ ba ths . E x t r a la rge 
modern kitchen, den. Several screened 
and gla'zed porches . La rge lot and low 
taxes . 

NASH 446-9000 
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WINNETKA 
OLDER HOME IDEAL FOR FAMILY 

living. The first floor has a living 
room, dining room, kitchen and a den 
with a powder room. Second floor has 
four corner bedrooms and a bath. 
There is a floored at t ic and a full 
basement . 2 car ga rage w/overhead 
doors. Nice yard. Walk to grade 
school and .junior high, t ranspor ta t ion 
and shopping. New Trier Eas t . $34,500 

WILMETTE 
H E R E IS A BRAND NEW HOME 

ready to move into. Quality ap­
pointments throughout fine kitchen 
with all appl iances , adjoining beamed 
ceiling family room w/ the rmopane 
doors opening onto a patio, s epa ra t e 
dining room, pret ty living room w/a 
bay window and a Colonial fireplace. 
powder room and a mud room lor 1st 
floor utility room if you don't want 
your washer or d ryer in the base­
ment ) . Upsta i rs are four t remtndous 
bedrooms and 2 ce ramic tile ba ths . 
one bath with a double vanity for the 
children. This home is complete—the 
yard is sodded, the driveway is black-
topped., the re a re combination screens 
& s torms on all windows. Excel lent 
financing available-for a modera t e 
down payment , this home can be 
yours. $59,000. 

GLENVIEW 
THAT COZY 3 BEDRM RANCH HOME 

can be yours right now in "walk to 
eve ry th ing" location. And everything 
goes with it; carpet ing, d raper ies , 
stove, refrig, washe r /d rye r , fireplace 
equipment . Asking $27,500. 

WINNETKA 
BRAND NEW AND IN A CHOICE 

Winnetka location. Truly an ar t is t ic 
colonial and de luxe in every detail . 
This house is now being decora ted and 
it will be ready to move into by the 
end of the month. You'll apprec ia te 
the wooded lot on a dead end s t reet . 
I ts real ly delightful. Magnificent liv­
ing room, family room, dining room, 
knock-out kitchen, with ea t ing ' a rea , 
bedroom (or l ibrary) and full bath, 3 
unusually la rge bedrooms and 2 cer­
amic tile baths on the second floor. 
We believe you'll agree this is one of 
the finest new homes on the m a r k e t 
today, $79,500. 

Hokanson & Jenks 
REALTORS 

513 DAVIS ST. G R E E N L E A F 5-1617 

Call KAHN—KAHN Can! 
MAKE HOUSE HUNTING EASY 
USE OUR UNIQUE COMPUTER 
Jus t P r o g r a m Your Requ i rements 

You Get EVERY HOME 
tha t fits your needs. 

THE SMALL FAMILY WILL LOVE 
OWNING this str iking California 
RANCH in superb condition. Cypress 
paneling in living rm. , full dining r m . 
and den. Worksaver kitchen with blt.-
in appl iances and Formica cabinets . 3 
lovely bedrms . Pane led g a m e r m . 
w/ ra i sed hear th fireplace. Exquisi te 
patio and landscaping. Air condit. 
NEW LISTING. $46,500. 

THIS STRIKING SPLIT-LEVEL SAYS 
SOMETHING NICE ABOUT YOU. 2 
story living rm. and dining L.; oak 
Fami ly rm. Ideal kitchen with eat ing 
area and appl iances. 4 bedrms . 3 
ba ths . Stunning ra ised patio with 
barbecue and lovely view of Fores t 
P r e se rve . Air condit. Make appoint­
ment today. $62,500. 

ADDRESS OF DISTINCTION—just a 
block from the lake and easy walk to 
the village. Stone home of enduring 
quality. 4 bedrms . 2 ' 2 baths . Paneled 
den, s epa ra t e brkfst. r m . F o r m a l 
dining rm. Hobby basement . La rge 
screened porch and fenced yard . 
Wonderful Dlace to ra ise your family. 
Asking $64,500. 

J-H KAHN 
REALTORS 

VErnon 5-0236 AMbassador 2-2223 

WINNETKA—JUST LISTED 

All the advan tages of a r a n c h with 
still 2nd fl. bd rms . , in this beautiful 
ll,2 s tory. Ju s t 11 yrs . old. 1st fl. has 
27' liv. rm . w / ra ised hea r th and stone 
frpl. wall, lge. din. rm. , scrnd. porch, 
fine kit. with dshwr., disp. and ex t ra 
sink. Excellent breakfas t a rea , m a s t e r 
bdrm. , ce ramic ba th and pan. den or 
guest bd rm. 2nd fl. has 2 more spac . 
b d r m s . and another bath. Lower level 
has a r ec . r m . pan. in knotty pine, 
frpl., l aundry r m . and bath with 
shower stall. Centrally a i r cond., 2 car 
g a r a g e with electr ic door. Custom 
built with the rmopane windows, par­
quet floors, wide overhangs and 
beautiful carpet ing. Grounds a re more 
than >/a ac re with ex t ra good landscap­
ing and fenced. $76,500. See it today! 

V. J. BRADY REALTY CO. 
1850 Willow Rd., Northfield HI 6-5700 

NORTHBROOK HIGHLANDS 
Two s tory colonial on 90' lot with 
l a rge shade t rees . Living room with 
fireplace; panelled family room; sep­
a r a t e dining room; new kitchen 
(D/D) ; carpe ted m a s t e r bedroom 
(12x23) with built-ins and large clos­
ets . plus 2 twin sized bedrooms (one 
with s epa ra t e dressing room) . 11½ 
ba ths : full ba semen t with finished 
play room and shower. Attached ga­
rage ; fenced yard . Low taxes . In the 
40s. 

1133 BRIARWOOD LN. CR 2-2024 

G L E N OAK ACRES 7-RM. SPLIT 
level. Rec. rm. , 15 x 27. pan. w/ lge . 
stone F / P ; L. R.; sept . D. R. w /cp tg . 
2 C. T. ba th s ; 2-car att . gar . 5-yr. old 
custom built. $39,500. PA 4-2303. 
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